FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROV	/AL
OMB Number:	3235-0287
Estimated average bur	den
hours per response	0.5

longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and																	
COLE DA		Reporting Person*						er or Tradi ORP [Al		mbol		_X_ Dire	rector	(Check	ig Person(s) to all applicab		
AMB PROBAY 1		(First) CORPORATIO		3. Date o 05/08/2			ansac	tion (Mon	th/Day	y/Year)	-	Offic	icer (give	title below)	Oth	er (specify bel	ow)
		(Street)		4. If Ame	endn	nent, Da	ite Ori	iginal Filed	d(Mont	h/Day/Year)		_X_ Form f	filed by C	One Reporting			ine)
SAN FRA	ANCISCO,	CA 94111									-	Form f	filed by M	When the More Reporting Person			
(City)	(State)	(Zip)			7	Гable	I - Non-D	eriva	tive Securiti	es Acquir	red, Disj	sposed o	of, or Bene	ficially Own	ed	
1.Title of Se (Instr. 3)	ecurity		2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Dee Execution any (Month)	on D	Date, if			(A)	or Disposed of tr. 3, 4 and 5)	of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)			Form:	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership	
							Co	de V	Amo	ount (A) or (D)	Price					or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)
Common	Stock (1)		05/08/2008				Г)	1,6	11 D	<u>(2)</u> 2	27,421	1			D	
Stock Uni	its		05/08/2008				Α		1,6	11 A	(2)	29,032	2			I	Rabbi Trust
Common	Stock (3)		05/08/2008				Α	Λ.	1,34	46 A	\$ 57.94	30,378	3 (4)			D	
	Report on a se	eparate line for each	class of securities b	eneficial	ly ov	wned dir	rectly	Pers in th	ons v	who respor m are not i ly valid OM	equired	to resp	pond ι				C 1474 (9-02
	Report on a se	eparate line for each	class of securities b	eneficial	ly ov	wned dir	rectly	Pers	ons v								C 1474 (9-02
	2. Conversion	3. Transaction Date	Table II - 3A. Deemed Execution Date, if	Derivati (e.g., pu 4. Transac Code	ive S	Securition alls, was	es Acc rrant nber tive ties	Pers in th a cu	ons vis for rent spose converse convence converse converse converse converse converse converse convers	m are not in the property of t	required B contro eficially Crities) 7. Title of Under Securities	ol numb Owned e and Am lerlying	pond uber.	anless the		of 10. Owner Form o	ship of Indi f Benefitive Owner y: (Instr
Reminder: R	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative	3. Transaction Date	Table II - 3A. Deemed Execution Date, if	Derivati (e.g., pu 4. Transac Code	ive S	5. Num of Deriva Securit Acquir	es Acc rrant nber tive ties red	Pers in th a cur quired, Di s, options, 6. Date E. Expiration	ons vis for rent spose converse convence converse converse converse converse converse converse convers	m are not in the property of t	required B contro eficially Crities) 7. Title of Under Securities	Owned e and Am derlying ties	pond uber.	8. Price of Derivative Security	9. Number Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned	of 10. Owner Form of Deriva Securit Direct or Indi	ship of Indi Benefitive Owner (Instr. (D)
Reminder: R	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative	3. Transaction Date	Table II - 3A. Deemed Execution Date, if	Derivati (e.g., pu 4. Transac Code	ive S	5. Num of Deriva Securit Acquir (A) or Dispos of (D)	es Acc rrant nber tive ties red	Pers in th a cur quired, Di s, options, 6. Date E. Expiration	ons visits for its formation on the converse of the converse o	m are not in the property of t	required B contro eficially Crities) 7. Title of Under Securities	Owned e and An lerlying ties 3 and 4) An or Ni of	mount)	8. Price of Derivative Security	9. Number Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction	of 10. Owner Form c Deriva Securit Direct or Indi (s) (I)	ship of Indi Benefitive Owner (Instr. (D)

Relationships

Officer

Other

10%

Director

X

Signatures

PIER 1, BAY 1

COLE DAVID A

Reporting Owner Name / Address

AMB PROPERTY CORPORATION,

SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94111

/s/ Tamra Browne, pursuant to a power of attorney dated 05/08/2008.	05/12/2008
Signature of Reporting Person	Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- Upon vesting of the 1,611 shares of restricted stock on 5/08/2008, the reporting person deferred these shares into our nonqualified deferred compensation plan. The deferral of these shares was credited to the reporting person's account in the form of an equivalent number of stock units, each of which represents the reporting person's right to receive a share of AMB common stock upon distribution of his account. Distribution will occur upon retirement, death, other termination of directorship or disability, upon AMB's change of control or on such other date as the reporting person elects.
- (2) Not applicable.
- (3) Shares were granted pursuant to the Company's 2002 Stock Option and Incentive Plan and are subject to a repurchase right held by the Company, which lapses fully on May 7, 2009.
- (4) Of the 23,678 shares beneficially owned, 14,729 shares are directly held (D) and 8,949 shares are indirectly(I)held through the rabbi trust. An additional 6,700 shares of common stock are held through a custodial account for Mr. Cole's children, and he has disclaimed benficial ownership of these securities.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

POWER OF ATTORNEY

Know all by these presents, that the undersigned hereby authorizes each of Thomas S. Olinger, Chief Financial Officer, Tamra D. Browne, General Counsel, and Deborah K. Briones, Associate Counsel of AMB Property Corporation (the "Company"), each acting individually, to execute for and on behalf of the undersigned, in the undersigned's capacity as an officer and/or director of the Company, Forms 3, 4 and 5, and any amendments thereto, and cause such form(s) to be filed with the United States Securities and Exchange Commission pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 (the "Exchange Act"), relating to the undersigned's beneficial ownership of securities in the Company. The undersigned hereby grants to each such attorney-in-fact full power and authority to do and perform any and every act and thing whatsoever requisite, necessary, or proper to be done in the exercise of any of the rights and powers herein granted, as fully to all intents and purposes as the undersigned might or could do if personally present, with full power of substitution or revocation, hereby ratifying and confirming all that such attorney-in-fact, or such attorney-in-fact's substitute or substitutes, shall lawfully do or cause to be done by virtue of this power of attorney and the rights and powers herein granted. The undersigned acknowledges that the foregoing attorneys-in-fact, in serving in such capacity at the request of the undersigned, are not assuming, nor is the Company assuming, any of the undersigned's (i) responsibilities to comply with Section 16 of the Exchange Act, (ii) liabilities for failure to comply with such requirements or (iii) obligations or liabilities for profit disgorgement under Section 16(b) of the Exchange Act. This Power of Attorney shall remain in full force and effect until the undersigned is no longer required to file Forms 3, 4 and 5 with respect to the undersigned's holdings of, and transactions in, securities issued by the Company, unless earlier revoked by the undersigned in a signed writing delivered to the foregoing attorneys-in-fact.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has cause this Power of Attorney to be executed as of this $8 \, \text{th}$ day of May, 2008.

/s/ David A. Cole David A. Cole